 2024 WELLFLEET 
BOARD OF HEALTH
 MEETING SCHEDULE
  MEETINGS START AT 5:30 PM

Meetings are regularly held on the second Wednesday of the month at 5:30 pm.
These hybrid meetings are held in person at the Adult Community Center at 715 Old King’s Highway, and on Zoom.
Zoom info: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85663700836?pwd=OFlLdFBwVTVsOWI4aktEcUZycmhpZz09
Meeting ID: 856 6370 0836	   Passcode: 735972	   Dial in +1 929 205 6099 US (NY)

	APPLICATION DATE
	MEETING DATE

	All new paperwork for a hearing is due on Wednesday one week prior to the meeting at noon.

 
	Additional paperwork for a continued hearing is due one week prior to the meeting

	     Wednesday, January 3, 2024
             
	     Wednesday, January 10, 2024

	     Wednesday, February 7, 2024
     
	     Wednesday, February 14, 2024
 

	     Wednesday, March 6, 2024
	     Wednesday, March 13, 2024

	     Wednesday, April 3, 2024
	     Wednesday, April 10, 2024

	
     Wednesday, May 1, 2024
	     
     Wednesday, May 8, 2024

	     Wednesday, June 5, 2024
	     Wednesday, June 12, 2024

	     Wednesday, July 3, 2024
	     Wednesday, July 10, 2024

	     Wednesday, August 7, 2024
	     Wednesday, August 14, 2024

	     Wednesday, September 4, 2024
	     Wednesday, Sept. 11, 2024

	     Wednesday, October 2, 2024
	     Wednesday, October 9, 2024

	     Wednesday, November 6, 2024
	     Wednesday, Nov. 13, 2024

	     Wednesday, December 4, 2024
	     Wednesday, December 11, 2024


 

